St. Xavier’s College, Ranchi
Special GE Arts Examination 2023 — Time Table

Date: 06/11/2023

Date 1 Sitting (9.30 AM — 12.30 PM) g Sitting (1.30 PM —4.30 PM)
24/11/2023, Friday Sociology-Paper |
25/11/2023, Saturday Sociology- Paper I

27/11/2023, Monday

Sociology-Paper llI

28/11/2023, Tuesday

Sociology-Paper IV

29/11/2023, Wednesday

History-Paper |

30/11/2023, Thursday

History-Paper Il

1/12/2023, Friday

History-Paper llI

2/12/2023, Saturday

History-Paper IV

4/12/2023, Monday Pol. SC.- Paper |
5/12/2023, Tuesday Pol. SC.-Paper Il
6/12/2023, Wednesday Pol. SC.-Paper lll

7/12/2023, Thursday

Pol. SC.-Paper IV

8/12/2023, Friday Statistics-Paper | BJMC-Paper |
Economics-Paper |

9/12/2023, Saturday Statistics-Paper Il BJMC-Paper Il
Economics-Paper Il

11/12/2023, Monday Statistics-Paper Il BJMC-Paper lll

Economics-Paper IlI

12/12/2023, Tuesday

Statistics-Paper IV
Economics-Paper IV

BJMC-Paper IV

13/12/2023, Wednesday | English-Paper | ELL- Paper |
Hindi-Paper | Maths-Paper |
14/12/2023, Thursday English-Paper Il ELL- Paper Il
Hindi-Paper Il Maths-Paper I
15/12/2023, Friday English-Paper lll ELL-Paper IlI
Hindi-Paper IlI Maths-Paper ll|
16/12/2023, Saturday English-Paper IV ELL-Paper IV
Hindi-Paper IV Maths-Paper IV

18/12/2023, Monday

Geography-Paper |

19/12/2023, Tuesday

Geography-Paper Il

20/12/2023, Wednesday

Geography-Paper llI

21/12/2023, Thursday

Geography-Paper IV

Principal




